
Description Date Time Location
YFF Open House Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm Celtic Hall
YFF Kick Off Sunday, September 17, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, September 24, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, October 1, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
No YFF: Columbus day Sunday, October 8, 2023 None None
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, October 15, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, October 22, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, October 29, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, November 5, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
No YFF: Veteran's Day Sunday, November 12, 2023 None None
No YFF: Thanksgiving Sunday, November 19, 2023 None None
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, November 26, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, December 3, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, December 10, 2023 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
No YFF: Christmas Break Sunday, December 17, 2023 None None
No YFF: Christmas Break Sunday, December 24, 2023 None None
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, January 21, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, January 28, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, February 4, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, February 11, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
No YFF: President's Day Sunday, February 18, 2024 None None
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, February 25, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, March 3, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, March 10, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, March 17, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
No YFF: Easter Break Sunday, March 24, 2024 None None
No YFF: Easter Break Sunday, March 31, 2024 None None
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, April 7, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, April 14, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, April 21, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Youth Faith Formation Classes Sunday, April 28, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School
Last Day YFF Classes Sunday, May 5, 2024 11:15 am - 12:30 pm St. Lawrence School


